ACCOUNT NUMBER

General Fund

CITY OF KEY VE!

ST

BUDGET FOR FI SCAL YEAR 13/ 14

General Gover nnent

Fl eet Service

General Gover nnment

001-1904-519-1200

001-1904-519- 1400

001-1904-519- 1500

001-1904-519-2100

001-1904-519- 2200

001-1904-519- 2300

Per sonal Services

001-1904- 519- 3400

EXPENDI TURES

FY 10/ 11
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON ACTUAL
Managenent
O her General Governnent
Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages 195, 364
Overtinme 823
Speci al Pay 240
FI CA Taxes 15, 004
Retirenent Contributions 21, 180
Life & Health I nsurance 46, 780
279, 390
O her Contractual Service 20, 890
LEVEL TEXT
COVA CERTI FI ED WASTE O L REMOVAL

001- 1904-519- 4000

001-1904-519- 4100

001-1904-519- 4302

001-1904-519- 4303

001-1904-519- 4304

001-1904-519- 4600

UNI FORM RENTAL
GPS TRACKI NG( FLEET, PW FMT, RECREATI ON, CEMETERY)
TECHNI CAL SUPPORT FOR ALL DATA TECH

FY 11/12
ACTUAL

210, 242
1,282
480

16, 159
18, 524

47,272

293, 960

20, 976

FYy 12/13
ADOPTED
BUDGET

233, 850
2,000
480

18, 080
21,290

61, 870

337,570

21, 437

Travel & Per Diem 24 7 400
LEVEL TEXT
COVA CI TY EMPLOYEE TO DELI VER & PICK UP CI TY VEH CLES

FOR MAI NLAND REPAI RS

Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age 38 130 546
LEVEL TEXT
COVA SHI PPI NG PARTS( RETURNS & REPAI RS/ REBUI LDS)

El ectricity 136 138 142
LEVEL TEXT
COVA ELECTRICI TY

Wast ewat er 1, 081 1,126 1, 092
LEVEL TEXT
COVA WASTEWATER

Wat er 233 289 300
LEVEL TEXT
COVA WATER

Repai rs and Mai ntenance 86, 583 95, 605 90, 000
LEVEL TEXT
COVA AUTO REPAI R(PARTS & SERVI CES FROM MANUFACTURES)

PARTS & SUPPLI ES ( MAI NTENANCE PARTS/ AFTERVARKET)
ANNUAL LI FT CERTI FI CATI ON
CERTI FI ED FUEL SYSTEM REPAI R SERVI CES
TOW NG SERVI CES ( ROTATI ON ESTI MATES)

FUEL TRAK MANAGEMENT ANNUAL SERVI CE AGREEMENT&KEYS

FY 13/ 14
COWM SSI ON
ADOPTED

247,178
2,000
480

19, 099
22,426

63, 927

355,110

23,774

TEXT AMI

400
400

546

TEXT AMT
546
546

350

TEXT AMI
350
350

1,128

TEXT AMI
1,128
1,128

300

TEXT AMT
300
300

80, 000

TEXT AMI
20, 100
51, 850
3, 000
1, 600
1, 800
1, 650



ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI
General Fund
General Gover nnent
Fl eet Servi ce Managenent
General Gover nnent
O her General

001- 1904-519- 4900 Ot her Current

001-1904-519-5200 Qperating Supplies

LEVEL
COVA

001- 1904-519- 5201 Fuel

LEVEL

Cover nient

CITY OF KEY WEST
BUDGET FOR FI SCAL YEAR 13/ 14
EXPENDI TURES

FY 12/ 13

FY 10/ 11 FY 11/12 ADOPTED

PTI ON ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET
Char ges 143 0 0
46, 807 47,071 50, 000

TEXT

SHOP SUPPLI ES( CONSUMABLES, O L, AEROSOLS, NUTS&BOLTS)
TI RES

BULK O L 5W80 AND W NDSHI ELD W PER FLUI D

SHOES FOR STAFF

386, 122 435, 370 459, 000

TEXT

UNLEADED FUEL ESTI MATED UNI'T PRI CE

114,000 GALLONS AT $3. 50/ GALLON

DI ESEL FUEL FOR GENERAL FUND VEHI CLES PURCHASED
THROUGH THE TRANSI T FUND 12 @ $5, 000/ MONTH

001- 1904- 519- 5400 Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p 198 0 250
LEVEL TEXT
COVA STUDY MANUALS FOR THE ASE TESTS
001- 1904- 519- 5500 Trai ni ng 0 0 468
LEVEL TEXT
COVA ASE TRAI NI NG CERTI FI CATION 8 @ $58.50 PER TEST
* Operating Expenditures 542, 254 600, 712 623, 635
001- 1904- 519- 6400 Machi nery & Equi pnent 0 0 102, 054
LEVEL TEXT
COVA VCM 2 FORD DI AGNOSTI C SOFTWARE PACKAGE
COVPRESSOR - REPLACEMENT
GPS UNITS 7(NEW @ $325 EACH
* Capi tal Cutlay 0 0 102, 054
xRk Fl eet Servi ce Managenent 821, 644 894, 672 1, 063, 259

FY 13/ 14
COWM SSI ON
ADOPTED

80, 000
0
55, 000
TEXT AMT
15, 800
35, 000
3, 600
600
55, 000

459, 000

TEXT AMI
399, 000

60, 000
459, 000

250
TEXT AMI
250
250
468
TEXT AMT

468
468

621, 216

8,775

TEXT AMI
2,500
4,000





